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Quality Practice Standard (QPS) Firms 
Current as from May 2025 

Firm Phone Email Suburb 

Allion Partners (08) 9216 7100 tratnayake@allionpartners.com PERTH 

AMCG Legal (08) 9368 1900 andrew@amcglegal.net SOUTH PERTH 

Arns & Associates (08) 9318 5500 accounts@arns.com.au PERTH 

Bailiwick Legal (08) 9321 5451 admin@bailiwicklegal.com.au WEST PERTH 

BBV Legal Pty Ltd (08) 9325 9644 bbv@bbvlegal.com.au PERTH 

Business Law WA Pty Ltd (08) 9365 7746 
businesslawwa@cciwa.com 
michellenewton@cciwa.com  

PERTH 

Chalmers Legal Studio Pty Ltd (08) 9360 4100 kat@chalmerslegalstudio.com.au PERTH 

Cullen Macleod Lawyers (08) 9389 3999 mail@cullenmacleod.com.au NEDLANDS 

Culshaw Miller Lawyers (08) 9488 1300 info@culshawmiller.com.au PERTH 

DCH Legal Group (08) 9382 8488 carolyn@dch.com.au WEST PERTH 

DS Family Law (08) 9486 1766 perth.reception@dsfamilylaw.com.au PERTH 

DWL Legal (08) 9225 6155 jmcdonald@dwllegal.com.au EAST PERTH 

Haynes Robinson (08) 9841 1122 reception@haynesrobinson.com.au ALBANY 

HHG Legal Group (08) 9841 2322 albany@hhg.com.au ALBANY 

HHG Legal Group (ASPL) (08) 9322 1966 tessa.meier@hhg.com.au PERTH 

Holden Barlow Family Lawyers (08) 9221 7122 info@holdenbarlow.com.au PERTH 

Integra Legal Pty Ltd (08) 9218 8588 jtavelli@integralegal.com.au PERTH 

Jackson McDonald (08) 9426 6611 
spavlova@jacmac.com.au 
cnetolicky@jacmac.com.au 
jacmac@jacmac.com.au 

PERTH 

Jarman Legal Pty Ltd (08) 6375 2101 piet.jarman@jarmanlegal.com.au  PERTH 

Kim Wilson & Co (08) 6380 3900 kwclegal@kimwilson.com.au SUBIACO 

Klimek & Wijay Family Lawyers (08) 9221 5775 julie@klimekwijay.com PERTH 
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Lavan (08) 9288 6000 clarina.iacobellis@lavan.com.au PERTH 

Lawfield Legal Practice (08) 6381 8870 reception@lawfield.com.au WEST PERTH 

Leach Legal (08) 9486 9733 info@leachlegal.com.au PERTH 

Legal Aid Western Australia 1300 650 579 hradmin@legalaid.wa.gov.au PERTH 

Lynn & Brown Lawyers (08) 9375 3411 admin@lynnandbrown.com.au MORLEY 

Main Legal Studio Pty Ltd (08) 9201 1788 admin@mainlegalstudio.com.au OSBORNE PARK 

McCabes Perth (08) 9221 3110 info@mccabecurwood.com.au PERTH 

McLeods (08) 9383 3133 mcleods@mcleods.com.au CLAREMONT 

MDS Legal (08) 9325 9353 mds@mdslegal.com.au PERTH 

Mid West Lawyers (08) 9921 6040 info@midwestlawyers.com.au GERALDTON 

Mossensons (08) 9325 4988 mlb@mossensons.com.au EAST PERTH 

Nigams Legal (08) 9221 1818 officemanager@nigam.com.au PERTH 

Panetta McGrath Lawyers (08) 9321 0522 info@pmlawyers.com.au PERTH 

Perrella Legal Criminal Law (08) 9225 6646 admin@perrellalegal.com.au PERTH 

Pragma Lawyers (08) 6188 3340 jana@pragma.law SUBIACO 

Simon Walters Solicitor (08) 9444 4566 sarah@simonwalters.com.au NORTH PERTH 

Solomon Brothers (08) 9282 5888 mailroom@solbros.com.au PERTH 

Squire Patton Boggs (AU) (08) 9429 7444 louise.shelton@squirepb.com PERTH 

Tan & Tan Lawyers (08) 9221 2888 annie.sim@tanandtanlawyers.com PERTH 

Timpano Legal (08) 9221 7777 alana@timpanolegal.com.au PERTH 

Tottle Partners (08) 9217 6700 nbeniston@tottle.com PERTH 

Vogt Legal Pty Ltd (08) 9328 5662 enquiries@vogtlegal.com.au  NORTHBRIDGE 

Yarramundi Law 0437 832 003 jmurray@yarramundilaw.com.au DALKEITH 
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